
1 井  筒  蛍  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 2 60.12 31.10 30.02 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.631 2 2 1 1

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 0

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 2F!+2Lo+2T ! 5.28 X -0.18 5.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

9 2F!+1A+SEQ ! 3.19 X -0.18 3.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 0 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 2 1 2 1

32.11 31.10

Composition 2.67 3.583.50 4.00 4.25 3.25 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.833.75 4.50 4.25 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.834.00 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.50

30.02

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 丸  地  彩  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東海学園大学 7 59.71 26.34 33.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -4 -2 -3 -3

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 0 1 1 1

5 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz+2T< < 3.45 X -0.63 2.82-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.42 1.56-2 -4 -1 -2 -3

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 1 0

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 0 1 2 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 1 1 2 1

27.56 26.34

Composition 2.67 4.174.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.75

Presentation 2.67 4.254.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.50

33.37

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 6級女子
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3 大河原  優衣奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アテナ豊橋FSC 5 52.84 26.71 27.13 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

2 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 0 1 0 1

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 1 0

4 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 -1 0 0

6 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2F!+2Tq+2Lo< ! 4.46 -0.90 3.56-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2S+2T 2.86 X -0.04 2.820 0 -2 -1 0

9 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.81 X -0.42 3.39-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

10 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.24 1.74-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.42-1 0 0 -1 0

30.11 26.71

Composition 2.67 3.254.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.333.50 4.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.583.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

27.13

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 内  藤      遥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 6 52.58 24.21 29.37 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 1

2 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 1 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 2 0 0 1

5 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

7 CSp1 1.40 -0.09 1.310 -1 0 -1 -1

8 2F F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0 -1 1

10 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -1 0 -1 0

25.31 24.21

Composition 2.67 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.00 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.423.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.834.25 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.75

29.37

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 6級女子
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5 川  上  亜  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金城学院大学 8 52.03 21.78 30.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 -0.22 4.380 -1 -1 1 -1

2 2Lz+1A+2T<+SEQ < 4.24 -0.56 3.68-2 -5 -3 -3 -1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 -1

4 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp1 1.90 0.19 2.09-1 2 0 2 1

6 1F 0.55 X -0.07 0.480 -2 -2 -4 0

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

8 2F+1A*+SEQ+REP * 1.39 X -0.54 0.85-3 -3 -3 -4 -1

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.51 1.19-4 -3 -3 -2 -3

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

11 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 -1

23.69 21.78

Composition 2.67 3.753.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.834.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.754.00 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.50

30.25

6 伊  藤      雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中央大学 1 51.94 23.25 30.69 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -0.33 2.97-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2F!+2T< ! 2.84 -0.54 2.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 0 1 1

5 2F!q ! F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 0 1 1

7 2Lz< < 1.85 X -0.73 1.12-4 -4 -5 -3 -5

8 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 2 1

9 2Lzq q F 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2S 1.43 X -0.04 1.39-2 0 -1 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -1 0 -1 0

26.23 23.25

Composition 2.67 3.833.50 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.834.00 4.25 3.50 4.00 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.833.75 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

30.69

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 6級女子
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7 小  塚  瑠  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

富山FSC 4 51.63 23.47 29.16 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2Loq q 3.80 -0.77 3.03-4 -2 -3 -4 -5

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 0 0 1 1

5 2F<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lz+1T+1A+SEQ 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.27 1.23-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 -1 0 0 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 0 1 1

10 2F+2T< < 3.12 X -0.84 2.28-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

11 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 2 1 0 1

25.48 23.47

Composition 2.67 3.584.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.674.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.674.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.25

29.16

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 篠  田  琴  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ギフフィギュアクラブ 11 51.46 25.30 29.16 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.23 1.41-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

2 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 1

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 1

5 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.18 2.92-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 FSSp4 F 3.00 -1.30 1.70-5 -5 -5 1 -3

7 2Lz+1T 2.75 X 0.00 2.750 0 0 0 -2

8 2F!+1Eu+2Sq ! F 3.96 X -0.90 3.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 -1 0 0 -2

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 1 0 0 0

30.10 25.30

Composition 2.67 3.504.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.674.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.754.00 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.50

29.16

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 6級女子
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9 渡  邊  千  紘

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金城学院大学 3 49.41 22.25 27.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2S+2Lo< < 2.66 -0.32 2.34-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lz<+2T<< << 2.08 -0.84 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.640 -1 -1 1 0

5 2Fq q 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 1 0

7 2Sq q 1.43 X -0.26 1.170 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

9 2F!<+1A+1A+SEQ ! 4.00 X -0.43 3.57-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

10 2Lz< < 1.85 X -0.34 1.51-2 -3 -2 -1 -2

11 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.481 0 0 0 1

25.12 22.25

Composition 2.67 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 3.503.75 3.75 3.00 3.75 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.423.75 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.00

27.16

10 吉  田  光  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 9 46.16 21.25 24.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -4 -4 -5 -3

2 2F<+2Lo<+2T < 4.10 -0.63 3.47-4 -4 -5 -5 -4

3 2Lze e 1.68 -0.50 1.18-3 -4 -3 -3 -2

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 0 0 0

5 2Lze e 1.68 -0.56 1.12-3 -4 -4 -3 -2

6 2S+2T 2.86 X -0.09 2.77-2 -1 -1 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.35 1.15-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.670 0 -1 -1 -1

9 2F<+2Lo< < 3.08 X -0.58 2.50-4 -4 -5 -4 -4

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 -1 0 0

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

24.73 21.25

Composition 2.67 3.003.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.083.75 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.50 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25

24.91

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 6級女子

第58回中部日本フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　第34回全国有望新人発掘合宿(2025年)中部ブロック選考会
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11 松  井  野乃佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 10 42.74 19.04 24.70 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F!+2Tq ! 3.10 -0.54 2.56-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.84 1.26-4 -4 -5 -4 -3

4 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.420 -1 -1 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.11 1.59-2 0 -1 0 -1

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.84-1 0 0 1 -1

8 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.18 3.23-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

10 2S+SEQ+1A*+1A* * F 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

22.55 19.04

Composition 2.67 3.003.25 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

24.70

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 6級女子
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